T e l e c o m   a n d
 D a t a   C o n n e c t i v i t y  www.belconn.com
B
.
O
S
P
-

Coding
Typical
capacity (prs)
(1)
Max splice
bundle
(mm)
Min Cable
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
sheath
opening
(mm)
Branch off kit
KVTS43/8-200 10-50 43 8 200 Included
KVTS75/15-300 50-100 75 15 300 Included
KVTS120/28-500 400 120 28 500 Included
KVTS160/55-500 800-1600 160 55 500 Included
KVTS200/65-500 2000 200 65 500 Included
“S” TYPE: ALUMINIUM CANISTER—for buffered cables, high capacity
NOTES
(1) Typical capacity may vary depending on conductor diameter and joint connector type
(2) Branch off kits available separately
CODING
“T” TYPE: Aluminated paper liner—For buffered type cables
Coding
Typical
capacity (pairs)
(1)
Max splice
bundle
(mm)
Min Cable
diameter
(mm)
Nominal
sheath
opening
(mm)
Branch off kit
KVTT43/8-150 10-20 43 8 150 Included
KVTT43/8-300 50-100 43 8 300 Included
KVTT55/12-150 10-50 55 12 150 Included
KVTKT1RX 20-50 55 12 250 KVTFORCHT1 (2)
KVTT55/12-300 20-100 55 12 300 Included
KVTT75/15-350 100-200 75 15 350 Included
KVTKT2RX 100-200 75 15 350 KVTFORCHT1(2)
KVTT75/15-350 100-200 75 15 350 Included
KVTT122/30-300 200-600 122 30 300 Included
KVTKT3RX 400-800 125 30 500 KVTFORCHT2 (2)
KVTT160/42-500 400-800 160 42 500 Included
Coding
Typical
capacity (prs)
(1)